
R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  70
Nala 46.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bisesti 03.1512 20044 100 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  141 SCT:  81
Annie 93.22 12 2 2 37NQ 2 1Chapot 01.512 08018 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  141 SCT:  75
Teebo 52.15 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Weyers 02.704 12020 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  72
Sonya Blade 47.97 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Brennan 02.987 16211 95 0

Prince 55.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 02.595 16022 0 0

Neutrino 60.00 0 2 2 25NQ 1 1Reichert 02.386 16023 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  70
Sugar Ray 38.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Goldman 03.768 20027 100 0

Nitro 54.00 0 2 02 10Q 0 0Chernack 02.709 20031 90 0

Nugget 87.42 17 1 1 27NQ 1 0Stahl 01.6710 20032 0 0

Zen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scapicchio 10.0011 20035 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  146 SCT:  71
Tsavo 71.27 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Odgers 02.0516 24041 90 0

Lyra 41.98 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Hack 03.4814 24039 0 0

Casino 62.58 0 5 0 25NQ 0 0Scapicchio 02.3315 24040 0 0

Q' Kazz 78.05 7 1 1 17NQ 0 0McCaffree 01.8717 24042 0 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0018 24230 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  146 SCT:  70
Sadé 46.50 0 2 11 15Q 0 0Desvigne 03.1419 24C043 85 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  152 SCT:  73
Herbie 61.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rosario 02.463 08007 100 0

Snickers 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Casella 10.002 08006 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  152 SCT:  70
Kindle 55.49 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Potosky 02.745 12008 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  67
Sawyer 36.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ondeyka 04.277 16134 100 0

Vixie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kandle 10.006 16025 0 0

Rhys 41.90 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Midura 03.708 16210 0 0

Zabu 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.009 16213 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  64
Trixie 72.84 8 3 0 31NQ 0 0Parrett 02.1612 20010 0 0
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Dahlia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Halperin 10.0014 20029 0 0

Indi 77.99 13 3 0 41NQ 1 0Torok 02.0113 20033 0 0

Bear 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Caffrey 00.0011 20009 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  64
Grace 42.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Albrizio 03.6844 12198 100 0

Kylie 49.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Parkin 03.1748 12206 100 0

Beau 63.27 0 5 2 35NQ 2 0Preston 02.5046 12201 0 0

Austin 62.83 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0LaRoza 02.5147 12203 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  61
Joy 52.41 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Stoddard 03.0545 12199 0 0

Danny 56.69 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Condit 02.8284 16209 0 0

Reese 62.41 1 2 0 13NQ 0 0Brennan 02.5685 16216 0 0

Paprika 66.89 5 5 2 50NQ 1 0Emmanuelli 02.3986 16217 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  57
Ben 68.11 11 2 1 48NQ 1 0Kramer 02.38115 20219 0 0

Edge 39.35 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Fillips 04.12116 20220 0 0

Sky 42.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Patrick 03.78117 20221 0 0

Emma 46.72 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Gechter 03.47118 20222 0 0

O'Neill 56.06 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Keeshen 02.89119 20223 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  162 SCT:  61
Leia 56.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hopkins 02.88137 24229 100 0

Kai 66.84 5 2 1 30NQ 1 0Thorpe 02.42135 24225 0 0

Ruger 81.92 20 2 0 70NQ 0 0Courduff 01.98136 24228 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  158 SCT:  68
Pop-Tart 43.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.6211 08084 100 24

Tucker 52.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dalton 03.018 08088 100 15

Brigitta 52.85 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Leonard 02.9913 08196 100 15

Maze 43.86 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Stephon 03.6010 08083 0 0

Brazen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.006 08086 0 0

Jose 56.75 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Potter 02.787 08087 0 0

Charm 61.04 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gregory 02.599 08090 0 0

Koga 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0012 08094 0 0

Dice 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Von Essen 00.0014 08197 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  64
Minute 39.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.0428 12102 100 24

Aeryn 42.23 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Midura 03.7437 12112 100 21

Sadie 44.03 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.5924 12096 100 19

Casey 44.62 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Brav 03.5423 12095 100 19

Epic 46.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.4225 12098 100 17
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Misha 47.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Szakacs 03.3629 12103 100 16

Alex 47.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Preston 03.3041 12119 100 16

Lily 50.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burke 03.1442 12200 100 13

Bella 53.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 02.9534 12109 100 10

Hot Shot 71.53 7 3 3 51NQ 0 0Gaydos 02.2126 12099 0 0

Victory 48.08 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Marlow 03.2927 12100 0 0

Trek 50.95 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Wiechmann 03.1030 12104 0 0

Dobby 49.24 0 5 2 35NQ 2 0Kappus 03.2132 12107 0 0

Blaze 52.00 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Anderson 03.0433 12108 0 0

Darla 72.05 8 5 1 59NQ 0 1McCay 02.1935 12110 0 0

Patriot 58.98 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Burke 02.6836 12111 0 0

Pippi 73.16 9 1 1 37NQ 1 0Cornelius 02.1639 12115 0 0

Spark 37.19 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bintliff 04.2540 12116 0 0

Cinnamon 51.36 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Burke 03.0843 12208 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  61
Daisy 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Evans 00.0061 16128 0 0

Lucca 39.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Evans 04.0378 16151 100 21

Kip 40.08 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 03.9969 16138 100 20

Surf 40.95 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 03.9180 16153 100 20

Bizzy 41.99 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 03.8160 16127 100 19

Joey 42.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Condit 03.7675 16146 100 18

Shine 45.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.4971 16140 100 15

Delaney 48.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.3262 16129 100 12

Finn 48.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.2754 16120 100 12

Tollie 49.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 03.2270 16139 100 11

Bandit 55.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Oliva 02.8759 16126 100 5

Lila 51.62 0 3 2 25NQ 0 0Bunin 03.1055 16122 0 0

Rigby 44.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Suttner 03.5956 16123 0 0

Baci 61.16 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Saraceni 02.6257 16124 0 0

Allie 62.54 1 1 1 13NQ 1 0Parkin 02.5658 16125 0 0

Pearl 45.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Summersgill 03.4863 16130 0 0

SuBear 65.01 4 2 0 22NQ 0 0Borga 02.4664 16132 0 0

Rave 52.24 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berry 03.0665 16133 0 0

Mica 53.81 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Dee Watkins 02.9766 16135 0 0

Lici 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cimprich 10.0067 16136 0 0

Joules 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stoddard 10.0072 16142 0 0

Juliet 64.40 3 2 0 19NQ 0 0White 02.4873 16144 0 0

Joey 60.22 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Albrizio 02.6674 16145 0 0

Fred 39.44 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bintliff 04.0676 16147 0 0

Clover 57.67 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Jacobs 02.7777 16148 0 0

Grover 43.05 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Puro 03.7279 16152 0 0

Pivot 34.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Waldron 04.6382 16155 0 0

Yogi Bear 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Paicer 10.0083 16212 0 0

Pennie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kandle 00.0068 16137 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  57
Siri 43.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Doering 03.77108 20172 100 13
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Cooper 47.44 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.41107 20170 100 9

Yeager 47.93 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Miele 03.38111 20177 100 9

Gypsy Rose 48.53 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.34101 20161 100 8

Rayce 50.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.21109 20175 100 6

Dozer 51.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.1897 20162 100 5

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nally 10.00114 20155 0 0

Byron 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 10.0098 20157 0 0

Ghost 60.06 3 1 1 24NQ 0 1Patrick 02.70100 20159 0 0

Gracie 44.30 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cardamone 03.66103 20165 0 0

Hops 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.0099 20166 0 0

A.V. 43.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bridgwood 03.74104 20167 0 0

Lucy 47.15 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Phillips 03.44105 20168 0 0

Tilly 43.20 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Kappus 03.75106 20169 0 0

Asher 39.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scagnelli 04.07110 20176 0 0

Oskar 47.60 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Patrick 03.40112 20178 0 0

Emily 55.98 0 0 1 10NQ 1 1McGuigan 02.89113 20218 0 0

Tag 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lechner 00.00102 20163 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  162 SCT:  61
Shae 40.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Merritt 04.00126 24181 100 20

Shambhu 40.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.96132 24187 100 20

Doc 52.37 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 03.09125 24179 100 8

Jonesy 62.45 1 0 0 3NQ 1 0Sacco 02.59127 24182 0 0

Banter 40.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hooper 04.05128 24183 0 0

Waze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Owen 10.00129 24184 0 0

Ranger 54.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCloskey 02.95130 24185 0 0

Duke 48.88 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Potter 03.31131 24186 0 0

Dublin 63.97 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0McIlhenny 02.53133 24188 0 0

Scout 68.91 7 1 0 26NQ 1 0McCloskey 02.35134 24226 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  162 SCT:  57
Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.00138 24C190 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  141 SCT:  86
Jasmine 62.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scheiner 02.251 04012 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  141 SCT:  80
Kai 50.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ciccone 02.803 08013 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  76
Diesel 69.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dallman 02.0913 20017 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  152 SCT:  78
Toby 88.91 10 1 0 25NQ 0 0Scheiner 01.711 04192 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  152 SCT:  75
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Madyson 67.94 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Rissmiller 02.244 08014 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  72
Heart 52.73 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Brennan 02.9816 20016 95 0

Zooka 67.39 0 3 1 20NQ 3 0Ambrogi 02.3315 20005 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  158 SCT:  73
Kendall 81.96 8 1 0 29NQ 0 0Scheiner 01.935 04191 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  158 SCT:  69
Rocker 47.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gaydos 03.3222 08193 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  62
Tag 72.11 10 2 0 40NQ 0 0Valente 02.2596 16194 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  158 SCT:  73
Livvie 40.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephon 03.863 04048 100 32

Rock Star 69.57 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Scheiner 02.272 04046 100 3

CC 44.89 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Masch 03.521 04045 0 0

Geddy Lee 66.47 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Masch 02.384 04047 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  158 SCT:  69
Cheer 39.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.0119 08055 100 29

Sully 45.83 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1MacLeod 03.4515 08050 0 0

Macie 60.08 0 1 1 15NQ 2 1MacLuskie 02.6317 08052 0 0

Bean 78.54 9 2 2 47NQ 1 0Shulman 02.0118 08054 0 0

Tarlton 71.29 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Paull 02.2220 08056 0 0

Knight 54.34 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Potts 02.9121 08057 0 0

Kuma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0016 08051 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  66
Chloe 45.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.5352 12063 100 20

Carter 55.51 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Istvan 02.8850 12059 100 10

Spell 53.90 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Brennan 02.9749 12058 0 0

Frankie 65.17 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Saraceni 02.4651 12061 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  62
Guts 35.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fillips 04.6295 16073 100 26

Prize 37.82 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fillips 04.2887 16064 100 24

Dzsessz (Jazz) 45.83 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bunin 03.5394 16072 100 16

Nemesis 47.80 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.3953 16074 100 14

Sky 49.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meunier 03.2591 16069 100 12

Blitz 58.22 0 0 2 15NQ 0 1Aldrich 02.7888 16066 0 0

Drew 45.66 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Halperin 03.5589 16067 0 0

Chord 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wojciechowski 10.0090 16068 0 0

Rosy 70.45 8 1 3 44NQ 1 0Halperin 02.3092 16070 0 0

Foster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulrichsen 00.0093 16071 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  66
Ally 44.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 03.61124 20082 100 21

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mogerley 10.00120 20076 0 0

Brodie 52.80 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0MacLeod 03.07122 20080 0 0

Brody 53.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 03.03123 20081 0 0
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